Weymouth 1965

Steve Wilkes / Gary Done
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Weymouth: Wessex Championship Tuesday 13th April 1965 (Individual)

riders

Peter Swain
John McGill
Norman Brown
Doug Dearden
Sid Whatley
Stuart Wallace
Lew Coffin
John Hensley
Stewart Whitlam
John Hector
Ted Laessing
A. Harris

Glen Tivey
Graham Locke
Chris Wiffen
Edward Parker
P.Wiggins

Heat results - see next page
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Ht 01:
Ht 02:
Ht 03:
Ht 04:
Ht 05:
Ht 06:
Ht 07:
Ht 08:
Ht 09:
Ht 10:
Ht 11:
Ht 12:
Ht 13:
Ht 14:
Ht 15:
Ht 16:
Ht 17:
Ht 18:
Ht 19:
Ht 20:

Swain, Dearden, Coffin
McGill, Tivey, Wiffen
Brown, Laessing, Harris
Hensley, Whitlam, Wallace
McGill, Coffin, Hector
Swain, Wallace, Laessing
Whatley, Whitlam, Harris
Brown, Dearden, Hensley
Coffin, Hensley, Tivey
Swain, McGill, Brown
Whatley, Wallace,
Dearden, Hector, Laessing
Brown, Wallace, Wiggins
Swain, Hector, Harris
McGill, Whatley, Hensley
Brown, Dearden, Locke
Whitlam, Coffin, Parker
Swain, Locke, Hensley
Whatley, Wallace, Hector
Dearden, McGill, Harris

76.4
78.0
80.0
85.0
78.0
80.0
81.0
78.0
80.0
78.4
84.6
80.0
84.8
78.0
79.4
79.0
84.2
82.2
80.6
81.2



Weymouth: Novice Best Pairs Tuesday 27th April 1965

riders 1
01. Graham Locke F Exc
02. Edward Parker EF
03. Glen Tivey Fell
04. John Hector Fell
05. Doug Dearden 2
06. John McGill Fell
07. Norman Brown 3
08. Chris Wiffen 1
Ht 01: Parker (ef), Hector (f), Tivey (f), Locke (f exc)

Ht 02:
Ht 03:
Ht 04:
Ht 05:
Ht 06:

Brown, Dearden, Wiffen, McGill (f)
Brown, Hector, Tivey (ef), Wiffen (ns)
McGill, Dearden, Hector, Tivey (ns)
Dearden, McGill, Locke, Parker

Brown, Wiffen (ef), Locke (f), Parker (ns)

2 3
1 Fell
0 NS
EF NS
2 1
2* 3
3 2%
3 3
NS EF

N.T.

80.0

79.8

79.6

81.0

Not known
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